LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI JUNIOR PLV

20.12.2025
Epreuves
-48 -
PETITJEAN Chloe (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB JARREZIEN
'52 v
NC BERNARD Floriane (69, AURA) JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY
NC COLAS Alice (69, AURA) JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY
'57 v
T +20pts) GUES Assia (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
5 (+20pts) GOMBERT Aude (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
5 (+20pts) GONZALEZ Cloe (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
-63 v
(+10pts) BRIQUET Lola (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON
NC MAHJOUBI Jade (69, AURA) ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+70 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

TCHOULFAYAN Romane (69, AURA)

BOUCHELALEG Seryne (69, AURA)

-55

DAOUI Yassine (69, AURA)
DUPIRE Leo (69, AURA )
MOKHTARI Salah (69, AURA )
MOUHOUBI Zinedine (69, AURA)

VACHER Alexis (69, AURA)

-60

PELISSIER Kellyan (69, AURA )
ANDJEMBE SELEGASSO Daniel (69, AURA)
DRIDI Salem (69, AURA)

MAALOUL Hedi (69, AURA)

COLLUS Renan (69, AURA)

JULIEN Maxime (69, AURA )
MARAS Leandre (69, AURA)
DUBOST Niels (69, AURA )
GUISSAIEV Adam (69, AURA )
JOSELEAU Adrien (69, AURA)

MAHAOURI Mohamed (69, AURA )

-73

MAKRI Amin (69, AURA )

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

A.A.L.OEUVRES SCOL.ST GENIS L.

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO MIONS METROPOLE

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

UNION JUDO RHONE

JUDO CLUB JARREZIEN

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

ISAHAKYAN Roman (69, AURA)
MONIER WARBURTON Elyott (69, AURA)
PINERO Gauthier (69, AURA)

TAILLEFERT PAPPINI Loris (69, AURA)

-81

DANIERE Noah (69, AURA )
DOUET-LAIGRE Malo (69, AURA )

PERINO Luca (69, AURA)

MARAS Helian (69, AURA )

DELMAERE Thomas (69, AURA )

-100

GAZMAGOMEDOV Magomed (69, AURA )

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

FONTAINES ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

JC LYON VILLEURBANNE

JC AS CHARBO/LA TOUR SALVAGNY

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

UNION JUDO RHONE

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON



